  BOOTLACE FERRULES - SINGLES
223
Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
  GERMAN (Z+F) STANDARD FERRULES - SMALL PACKET
H0.25/6LB Ferrule 0.25mm² - length 6/10mm - Light Blue (NC) 100 $7.98
H0.25/12LB Ferrule 0.37mm² - length 12/16mm - Light Blue 100 $17.22
H0.34/6T Ferrule 0.37mm² - length 6/11mm - Turquoise 100 $7.98
H0.34/8T Ferrule 0.34mm² - length 6/11mm - Turquoise 100 $7.98
H0.34/12T Ferrule 0.37mm² - length 12/16mm - Turquoise 100 $10.31
H0.5/8O Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 8/14mm - Orange 100 $5.14
H0.75/8W Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 8/14mm - White 100 $5.14
H1.0/8Y Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 8/14mm - Yellow 100 $5.14
H1.5/8R Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 8/14mm - Red 100 $5.14
H2.5/8B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 8/15mm -  Blue 100 $6.24
H2.5/12B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 12/19mm -  Blue 100 $9.38
H4.0/10GR Ferrule 4.0mm² - length 10/18mm -  Grey 50 $4.54
H6.0/12BL Ferrule 6.0m² - length 12/20mm - Black 100 $11.78
  DIN STANDARD FERRULES - SMALL PACKET             Pkt Qty
H0.5/8W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 8/14mm - White 100 $5.14
H0.75/8GR Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 8/14mm - Grey 100 $5.14
H1.0/8R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 8/14mm - Red 100 $5.14
H1.5/8BL Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 8/14mm - Black 100 $5.14
H2.5/18B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 18/25mm - Blue 500 $44.54
H2.5/8B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 8/15mm -  Blue 100 $6.24
H2.5/12B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 12/19mm -  Blue 100 $9.38
H4.0/10GR Ferrule 4.0mm² - length 10/18mm -  Grey 50 $4.54
H6.0/12Y Ferrule 6.0m² - length 12/20mm - Yellow 100 $11.78
H10.0/12R Ferrule 10.0mm² - length 12/22mm -  Red 100 $14.85
H10.0/18R Ferrule 10.0mm² - length 18/28mm -  Red 100 $17.90
H16.0/12B Ferrule 16.0mm² - length 12/22mm -  Blue 100 $18.29
H16.0/18B Ferrule 16.0mm² - length 18/28mm - Blue 100 $36.58
H25.0/16Y Ferrule 25.0mm² - length 16/30mm -  Yellow 50 $18.80
H35.0/16R Ferrule 35.0mm² - length 16/30mm -  Red 50 $24.85
H50.0/20B Ferrule 50.0mm² - length 20/36mm -  Blue 50 $38.43
  DIN STANDARD FERRULES - OTHER PACKET SIZES
H0.25/8Y Ferrule 0.25mm² - length 8/12mm - Yellow (NC) 500 $44.93
H0.34/8Y Ferrule 0.34mm² - length 8/12mm - Yellow (NC) 500 $44.93
H0.5/10W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 10/16mm - White 500 $29.74
H0.5/12W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 12/18mm - White 500 $32.14
H0.75/10GR Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 10/16mm - Grey 500 $29.74
H0.75/12GR Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 12/18mm - Grey 500 $32.14
H1.0/10R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 10/16mm - Red 500 $29.74
H1.0/12R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 12/18mm - Red 500 $32.14
H1.5/12BL Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 12/18mm -  Black 500 $35.09
  BOOTLACE FERRULES - SINGLES
  GERMAN (Z+F) STANDARD FERRULES - SMALL PACKET - continued     Pkt Qty
H10.0/12I Ferrule 10.0mm² - length 12/22mm -  Ivory 100 $14.85
H10.0/18I Ferrule 10.0mm² - length 18/28mm -  Ivory 100 $17.90
H16.0/12G Ferrule 16.0mm² - length 12/22mm -  Green 100 $18.29
H25.0/16BR Ferrule 25.0mm² - length 16/30mm -  Brown 50 $18.80
H35.0/16BE Ferrule 35.0mm² - length 16/30mm -  Beige 50 $24.85
H50.0/20OL Ferrule 50.0mm² - length 20/36mm -  Olive 50 $38.43
H70.0/21Y Ferrule 70.0mm² - length 21/37mm -  Yellow 25 $26.26
H95.0/25R Ferrule 95.0mm² - length 25/44mm -  Red 25 $39.36
H120.0/30B Ferrule 120.0mm² - length 30/50mm -  Blue 25 $46.33
H150.0/32Y Ferrule 150.0mm² - length 32/54mm -  Yello 25 $49.49
  GERMAN (Z+F)  STANDARD FERRULES - OTHER PACKET SIZES
H0.5/10O Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 10/16mm - Orange 500 $29.74
H0.5/12O Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 12/18mm - Orange 500 $32.14
H0.75/10W Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 10/16mm - White 500 $29.74
H0.75/12W Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 12/18mm - White 500 $32.14
H1.0/10Y Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 10/16mm - Yellow 500 $29.74
H1.0/12Y Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 12/18mm - Yellow 500 $32.14
H1.5/12R Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 12/18mm -  Red 500 $35.09
H2.5/18B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 18/25mm - Blue 500 $44.54
  KDS STANDARD FERRULES - SMALL PACKET
H0.5/8W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 8/14mm - White 100 $5.14
H0.75/8LB Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 8/14mm - Light Blue 100 $5.14
H1.0/8R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 8/14mm - Red 100 $5.14
H1.5/8BL Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 8/14mm - Black 100 $5.14
H2.5/8GR Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 8/15mm -  Grey 100 $6.24
H4.0/10O Ferrule 4.0mm² - length 10/18mm -  Orange 50 $4.54
H6.0/12G Ferrule 6.0m² - length 12/20mm - Green 100 $11.78
H35.0/16BE Ferrule 35.0mm² - length 16/30mm -  Beige 50 $24.85
H50.0/20OL Ferrule 50.0mm² - length 20/36mm -  Olive 50 $38.43
   KDS STANDARD FERRULES - OTHER PACKET SIZES
H0.5/10W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 10/16mm - White 500 $29.74
H0.5/12W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 12/18mm - White 500 $32.14
H1.0/10R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 10/16mm - Red 500 $29.74
H1.0/12R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 12/18mm - Red 500 $32.14
H1.5/12BL Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 12/18mm -  Black 500 $35.09
224
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
H2x0.5/8W Ferrule 2 x 0.5mm² - length 8/14 - White 100 $11.94
H2x0.5/12W Ferrule 2 x 0.5mm² - length 12/18 - White 100 $15.82
H2x0.75/8GR Ferrule 2 x 0.75mm² - length 8/14 - Grey 100 $12.57
H2x0.75/12GR Ferrule 2 x 0.75mm² - length 12/18 - Grey 100 $15.82
H2x1.0/8R Ferrule 2 x 1.0mm² - length 8/15 - Red 100 $12.57
H2x1.0/12R Ferrule 2 x 1.0mm² - length 12/19 - Red 100 $15.82
H2x1.5/8BL Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 8/16 - Black 100 $12.57
H2x1.5/12BL Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 12/20 - Black 100 $15.82
H2x1.5/18BL Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 18/26 - Black 100 $23.32
H2x2.5/10B Ferrule 2 x 2.5mm² - length 10/19 - Blue 50 $7.71
H2x2.5/12B Ferrule 2 x 2.5mm² - length 12/21 - Blue 50 $9.37
H2x2.5/18B Ferrule 2 x 2.5mm² - length 18/27 - Blue 100 $29.60
H2x4.0/12GR Ferrule 2 x 4.0mm² - length 12/22 - Grey 100 $34.98
H2x6.0/12Y Ferrule 2 x 6.0mm² - length 12/23 - Yellow 100 $41.48
H2x10.0/12R Ferrule 2 x 10.0mm² - length 12/24 - Red 100 $52.47
H2x16.0/16B Ferrule 2 x 16.0mm² - length 16/29 - Blue 50 $31.43
  DIN STANDARD DOUBLE BOOTLACE FERRULES       Pkt Qty
  BOOTLACE FERRULES - DOUBLE
  GERMAN (Z+F) STANDARD DOUBLE BOOTLACE FERRULES
H2x0.5/8O Ferrule 2 x 0.5mm² - length 8/12 - Orange 100 $11.94
H2x0.75/8W Ferrule 2 x 0.75mm² - length 8/14 - White 100 $12.57
H2x0.75/10W Ferrule 2 x 0.75mm² - length 10/16 - White 100 $18.90
H2x1.0/8Y Ferrule 2 x 1.0mm² - length 8/15 - Yellow 100 $12.57
H2x1.0/12Y Ferrule 2 x 1.0mm² - length 12/19 - Yellow 100 $15.82
H2x1.5/8R Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 8/16 - Red 100 $12.57
H2x1.5/12R Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 12/20 - Red 100 $15.82
H2x2.5/10B Ferrule 2 x 2.5mm² - length 10/19 - Blue 50 $7.71
H2x2.5/12B Ferrule 2 x 2.5mm² - length 12/21 - Blue 50 $9.37
H2x2.5/18B Ferrule 2 x 2.5mm² - length 18/27 - Blue 100 $29.60
H2x4.0/12GR Ferrule 2 x 4.0mm² - length 12/22 - Grey 100 $34.98
H2x6.0/12BL Ferrule 2 x 6.0mm² - length 12/23 - Black 100 $41.48
H2x10.0/12I Ferrule 2 x 10.0mm² - length 12/24 - Ivory 100 $52.47
H2x16.0/16G Ferrule 2 x 16.0mm² - length 16/29 - Green 50 $31.43
225
Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
  KDS STANDARD DOUBLE BOOTLACE FERRULES
H2x0.5/8W Ferrule 2 x 0.5mm² - length 8/14 - White 100 $11.94
H2x0.5/12W Ferrule 2 x 0.5mm² - length 12/18 - White 100 $15.82
H2x1.0/8R Ferrule 2 x 1.0mm² - length 8/15 - Red 100 $12.57
H2x1.0/12R Ferrule 2 x 1.0mm² - length 12/19 - Red 100 $15.82
H2x1.5/8BL Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 8/16 - Black 100 $12.57
H2x1.5/12BL Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 12/20 - Black 100 $15.82
H2x1.5/18BL Ferrule 2 x 1.5mm² - length 18/26 - Black 100 $23.32
  BOOTLACE FERRULES - ROLLS / STRIPS
H0.5/8/5000W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - White 5000 $299.89
H0.75/8/5000GR Ferrule 0.75mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Grey 5000 $299.89
H1.0/8/5000R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Red 5000 $299.89
H1.5/8/5000BL Ferrule 1.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Black 5000 $299.89
H2.5/8/3000B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Blue 3000 $202.40
  DIN STANDARD BOOTLACE FERRULES IN ROLLS           Pkt Qty
  GERMAN (Z+F) STANDARD BOOTLACE FERRULES IN ROLLS
H0.34/8/5000T Ferrule 0.34mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Turquoise 5000 $366.78
H0.5/8/5000O Ferrule 0.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Orange 5000 $299.89
H0.75/8/5000W Ferrule 0.75mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - White 5000 $299.89
H1.0/8/5000Y Ferrule 1.0mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Yellow 5000 $299.89
H1.5/8/5000R Ferrule 1.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Red 5000 $299.89
H2.5/8/3000B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Blue 3000 $202.40
  KDS STANDARD BOOTLACE FERRULES IN ROLLS
H0.5/8/5000W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - White 5000 $299.89
H1.0/8/5000R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Red 5000 $299.89
H1.5/8/5000BL Ferrule 1.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Black 5000 $299.89
H0.5/8/500W Ferrule 0.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - White 10x50 $29.46
H0.75/8/500GR Ferrule 0.75mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Grey 10x50 $29.46
H1.0/8/500R Ferrule 1.0mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Red 10x50 $29.46
H1.5/8/500BL Ferrule 1.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Black 10x50 $29.46
H2.5/8/500B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Blue 10x50 $30.44
  DIN STANDARD BOOTLACE FERRULES IN STRIPS (10 x 50)
H0.5/8/500O Ferrule 0.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Orange 10x50 $29.46
H0.75/8/500W Ferrule 0.75mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - White 10x50 $29.46
H1.0/8/500Y Ferrule 1.0mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Yellow 10x50 $29.46
H1.5/8/500R Ferrule 1.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Red 10x50 $29.46
H2.5/8/500B Ferrule 2.5mm² - length of uninsulated comp. 8mm - Blue 10x50 $30.44
  GERMAN (Z+F) STANDARD BOOTLACE FERRULES IN STRIPS (10 x 50)
226
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
H0.5/6 Uninsulated Ferrule 0.5mm² - length 6mm 1000 $27.18
H0.75/6 Uninsulated Ferrule 0.75mm² - length 6mm 1000 $28.79
H1.0/6 Uninsulated Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 6mm 1000 $30.41
H1.0/10 Uninsulated Ferrule 1.0mm² - length 10mm 1000 $35.81
H1.5/7 Uninsulated Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 7mm 1000 $31.55
H1.5/10 Uninsulated Ferrule 1.5mm² - length 10mm 1000 $36.87
H2.5/7 Uninsulated Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 7mm 1000 $35.24
H2.5/12 Uninsulated Ferrule 2.5mm² - length 12mm 1000 $45.95
H4.0/9 Uninsulated Ferrule 4.0mm² - length 9mm 500 $22.99
H6.0/12 Uninsulated Ferrule 6.0mm² - length 12mm 500 $35.95
H10.0/12 Uninsulated Ferrule 10.0mm² - length 12mm 500 $41.33
H10.0/15 Uninsulated Ferrule 10.0mm² - length 15mm 500 $48.03
H10.0/18 Uninsulated Ferrule 10.0mm² - length 18mm 500 $55.32
H16.0/12 Uninsulated Ferrule 16.0mm² - length 12mm 500 $66.01
H16.0/15 Uninsulated Ferrule 16.0mm² - length 15mm 500 $80.00
H16.0/18 Uninsulated Ferrule 16.0mm² - length 18mm 100 $18.46
H25.0/18 Uninsulated Ferrule 25.0mm² - length 18mm 100 $22.88
H35.0/18 Uninsulated Ferrule 35.0mm² - length 18mm 100 $24.67
H35.0/32 Uninsulated Ferrule 35.0mm2 - length 32mm 100 $35.97
H50.0/32 Uninsulated Ferrule 50.0mm² - length 32mm 100 $36.75
H70.0/25 Uninsulated Ferrule 70.0mm² - length 25mm 50 $38.20
H95.0/32 Uninsulated Ferrule 95.0mm² - length 32mm 50 $50.80
H120.0/32 Uninsulated Ferrule 120.0mm² - length 32mm 25 $38.77
H150.0/32 Uninsulated Ferrule 150.0mm² - length 32mm 25 $60.57
H185.0/32 Uninsulated Ferrule 185.0mm² - length 32mm 25 $77.65
  BOOTLACE FERRULES - UNINSULATED/TOOLS
  UNINSULATED BOOTLACE FERRULES         Pkt Qty
V30SO000018 Empty Bootlace Ferrule Collection Box - 5 divisions $13.84
V30SO000015 Empty Bootlace Ferrule Collection Box - 5 coloured divisions $14.86
V30SO000041 DIN Std Ferrule Collection Box with 50x0.5, 100x0.75, 100x1.0, 100x1.5 & 50x2.5   $46.43
V30SO000070 DIN Std Ferrule Collection Box with 50x0.5, 50x0.75, 50x1.0, 50x1.5 & 25x2.5 Twin  $58.63
V30SO000001 German (Z+F) Std Ferrule Box with 50x0.5, 100x0.75, 100x1.0, 100x1.5 & 50x2.5  $46.43
V30SO000069 German (Z+F) Std Ferrule Box with 50x0.5, 50x0.75, 50x1.0, 50x1.5 & 25x2.5 Twin  $58.63
  BOOTLACE FERRULE COLLECTION BOXES
CrimpitFMulti Ferrule Multifunction Crimp Tool - Cut, Strip & Crimp 0.5 to 2.5mm² - Medium Use $625.03
CrimpitF6L Crimp Tool - 0.5 to 6mm² - Heavy Use $187.10
CrimpitF16L Crimp Tool - 6 to 16mm² - Heavy Use $187.10
CrimpitF25L Crimp Tool - 6 to 25mm² as well as Double Ferrules 4, 6 & 10mm² - Heavy Use $187.16
CrimpitF50L Crimp Tool - 35 to 50mm² as well as Double Ferrules 16mm² - Heavy Use $187.16
Crimpit F6L
  BOOTLACE FERRULE TOOLS
227
Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability